
INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES - - Lexington County, S. C
1W To locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and refer to Buff Sub-Index sheet for page reference.

LICENSE
NUMBER

18230

18294

18392

18432

18530

18600

1S87JL-

IfiftQT

19015

19076

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Greer

Gresham

Grieb III

Green

Greene

^Griffith III

Greenway Jr

Groggy

I
Green

Grano

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

James Leroy
West Columbia, S(

Raymond Thomas

Columbia,SC
William Frank

West Columbia_1_SC
Ellis William
Leesville, SC

Keith William
Cayce

Jeff Davis
Saluda

Donald Clifton
Swansea

jexington

Marshall , Ernest

Columbia

Kenneth John
West Columbia

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Douglass

Harbison

Dorn

Harrison

Gantt ,

Berry

Lowman

BederLba.ugh_

Preston

Neese

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Denise Marie
West Columbia, SC

Pamela Jane

Leesville, SC

Thelma Loisanne

West Columbia, SC

Marv Lou
Ai3cen,SC

Terry Diane
Cayce

Kathy *vip

Saluda
Linda_Darlene___
West Columbia

The re s a Lynn

Gilbert

Iris Wllen Mae

Columbia
Tracey Jean

West Columbia

Age of
Man

Age oi
Woman

18

19

18

18

30

22

24
21

18

18
23-

^8

31

__Z3

22

34

24
26

22

w
White

C
Colorec

W

w

w

B

W

w.

W

W

w

w

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Feb

Feb

Ma-r*

Mar*

Apr

Apr

Apr
Apr

May
Jun

JUTL

_Sept

-Sept

Oct

Nov

Nov
Dec

Dfao

Day

6

7

i
-1!

7
11

12

21
27

26

2

??

_26

JL2

13

27

28

11

i q

Year

1978

1978

-L973-
1978

1978

1978
1978

^1978

1978

1 O*7 Q

j_9.7_a
JL97&

_197.8

1978

1978

1978

1978

1<m

1. Date of Marriage

Month

Feb

Feb

— Jur
JVi1

Apr

Apr

May
May

—Jun
Jun

Jun

Sept

.Oct,
Oct

Nov

Nov

Dec

_De_c

Day

14

27

1-2,
12

17

5
12

in
13

9Q

1

28

13

13

28

28

ie
19_

/ear

1978

1978

-t97?

U-3,97-
197

1978

1978
1978

1978
1978

JL97.&

-192S

19L7-8

1978

1978

1978

1978

197 E

_197i

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Lawrence Stew

West Columbia, SC

REMARKS

irt

'_._K.n,v . Lawrence Bulloiu~i

3 Willie Dorn, Jr., IMP for SC

Cayce, SC

Rev. W. A. - Walke
Saluda

O • v*7 P^^L^OTI

Richland

REV. W. 15. Ryrrl

-John— Land--Johnson-rP

John Land Johnson, Pr
Lexington, SC.

John Land Johnson, E
Lexincrton, south Car
Rev. Paul Bullingtc

Lexinaton , SC .

:

obate Judge

robate Judge

3lina
n

,^.

i_)

._.,

11

1
I -

1


